


FSVT.

WSSV.

Match

Finale CVAR à St-Maurice 15.02.2014
Final WNJM in St-Maurice 15.02.2014

CAT 1 KAT 1

Rg
Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom

Sektion

Société
1. 2.     Zwt. Final Endtot

1. Richard Kilian Orsières 91 79 170 93.6 263.6

2. Maret Loïs Bagnes 89 84 173 88.9 261.9

3. Kaczmarek Przemek Orsières 82 78 160 87.4 247.4

4. Burnier Yanis Vald'Illiez 84 76 160 79.1 239.1

5. Tornay Célien Orsières 75 80 155 80.9 235.9

6. Coppey Emma Orsières 68 84 152 82.4 234.4

7. Défago Mallaury Vald'Illiez 75 74 149 80.6 229.6

8. Rosenthal Max Orsières 69 80 149 69.8 218.8

9. Gay Lucien Orsières 64 79 143 143.0

10. Taramarcaz Robin Orsières 68 70 138 138.0

11. Terettaz Mathis Orsières 70 53 123 123.0

12. Joris Célia Orsières 56 62 118 118.0

Federation Sportive Valaisanne de Tir

Walliser Schiess Sport Verband

•  Fusil FAC / Gewehr LG 10m •  



Fusil AC Luftgewehr
CAT 1 KAT 1

Rang Res. Final Total Div. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

1. Richard Kilian 170.0 93.6 263.6 8.2 7.9 10.1 9.8 9.1 10.5 9.2 9.3 10.0 9.5

2. Maret Loïs 173.0 88.9 261.9 1.7 10.3 8.8 8.9 10.9 9.6 9.0 9.3 10.5 5.6 6.0

3. Kaczmarek Przemek 160.0 87.4 247.4 14.5 8.8 9.6 8.9 8.5 7.4 9.8 6.8 10.3 9.1 8.2

4. Burnier Yanis 160.0 79.1 239.1 8.3 9.5 9.2 7.8 4.0 8.0 7.5 7.6 8.9 7.4 9.2

5. Tornay Célien 155.0 80.9 235.9 3.2 5.7 9.0 8.8 8.5 8.4 6.1 8.6 8.2 8.7 8.9

6. Coppey Emma 152.0 82.4 234.4 1.5 9.1 6.6 8.7 6.4 9.8 9.0 9.2 7.3 8.0 8.3

7. Défago Mallaury 149.0 80.6 229.6 4.8 9.2 6.6 9.3 6.6 9.5 5.1 9.7 10.0 6.4 8.2

8. Rosenthal Max 149.0 69.8 218.8 10.8 7.1 7.4 5.8 7.8 4.0 8.1 8.7 7.6 6.7 6.6

Finale

Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom



FSVT.

WSSV.

Match

Finale CVAR à St-Maurice 15.02.2014
Final WNJM in St-Maurice 15.02.2014

CAT 2 KAT 2

Rg
Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom

Sektion

Société
1. 2.     Zwt. Final Endtot

1. Voutaz Inès Orsières 86 87 173 86.1 259.1

2. Jäggi Matteo Staldenried 88 85 173 83.2 256.2

3. Rausis Jonas Orsières 84 79 163 90.5 253.5

4. Taccoz Alex Savièse 77 85 162 88.8 250.8

5. Cretton Thomas Orsières 84 76 160 89.6 249.6

6. Formaz Maxime Orsières 80 81 161 87.7 248.7

7. Pollmann Louis Savièse 69 80 149 87.6 236.6

8. Poloni Loris Orsières 76 72 148 85.0 233.0

9. Davoli Enzo Orsières 70 77 147 147.0

10. Trombert Maxime Val-d'Illiez 60 71 131 131.0

11. Abgottspon Florian Staldenried 55 74 129 129.0

12. Métroz Johan Orsières 63 55 118 118.0

Federation Sportive Valaisanne de Tir

Walliser Schiess Sport Verband

•  Fusil FAC / Gewehr LG 10m •  



Fusil AC Luftgewehr
CAT 2 KAT 2

Rang Res. Final Total Div. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

1. Voutaz Inès 173.0 86.1 259.1  10.3 6.6 10.1 10.5 7.1 9.2 7.7 9.7 6.2 8.7

2. Jäggi Matteo 173.0 83.2 256.2 2.9 7.9 8.3 9.6 9.1 7.4 8.1 10.6 10.1 7.2 4.9

3. Rausis Jonas 163.0 90.5 253.5 2.7 9.4 7.8 8.4 9.5 9.6 8.5 9.3 9.7 9.3 9.0

4. Taccoz Alex 162.0 88.8 250.8 2.7 6.5 10.3 10.1 10.0 6.1 10.4 7.3 10.6 8.6 8.9

5. Cretton Thomas 160.0 89.6 249.6 1.2 9.4 10.0 10.2 7.7 9.9 9.0 10.1 8.6 7.0 7.7

6. Formaz Maxime 161.0 87.7 248.7 0.9 8.2 8.4 10.0 9.5 9.3 10.0 6.3 9.8 7.4 8.8

7. Pollmann Louis 149.0 87.6 236.6 12.1 6.8 10.1 7.9 8.9 6.8 10.0 9.6 7.0 10.6 9.9

8. Poloni Loris 148.0 85.0 233.0 3.6 7.3 8.1 4.3 10.2 8.2 10.1 10.5 6.9 9.9 9.5

Finale

Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom


